
Il Tucciano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calastri Virginia (06/1760) 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 6 0 0 3 2

Benicchi Mattia (06/2150) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 1

Pfeiffer Alessandro (06/1758) 3 4 0 0 3 4 3 5 0 0 0 0

Petri Giorgio (06/3793) 3 4 0 0 3 1 3 2 0 0 3 2

Amadio Alessio (06/3794) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Piccinetti Elena (06/3792) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calastri Marino (06/1810) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calastri Virginia 06/1760 12 20 1,67

Benicchi Mattia 06/2150 9 13 1,44

Pfeiffer Alessandro 06/1758 9 13 1,44

Petri Giorgio 06/3793 12 9 0,75

Amadio Alessio 06/3794 5 1 0,20

Piccinetti Elena 06/3792 0 0 0,00

Calastri Marino 06/1810 1 0 0,00

La Prosecca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzuoli Simone (06/3237) 3 7 3 1 3 7 3 5 0 0 0 0

Mucciarelli Thomas (06/3816) 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0

Giubbilei Vittoria (06/3030) 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0

Naldi Cristian (06/2895) 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Castelli Oscar (06/3791) 1 1 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Yuri (06/3029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kirilvova Darija (06/1888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzuoli Simone 06/3237 12 20 1,67

Mucciarelli Thomas 06/3816 12 12 1,00

Giubbilei Vittoria 06/3030 11 9 0,82

Naldi Cristian 06/2895 5 2 0,40

Castelli Oscar 06/3791 8 2 0,25

Bianchi Yuri 06/3029 0 0 0,00

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 0 0 0,00

Kirilvova Darija 06/1888 0 0 0,00

Bar Di Sotto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Taormina Antonino (06/2526) 0 0 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 9

Tropia Nicolò (06/3442) 0 0 3 9 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 7

Rossi Vittorio (06/3626) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 9

Saletti Franco (06/3436) 0 0 1 1 3 7 0 0 3 9 0 0

Pellegrini  Davide (06/3482) 0 0 2 6 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Pierguidi Gianluca (06/3438) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Rossi Diego (06/3437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taormina Antonino 06/2526 12 33 2,75

Tropia Nicolò 06/3442 12 30 2,50

Rossi Vittorio 06/3626 7 18 2,57

Saletti Franco 06/3436 7 17 2,43

Pellegrini  Davide 06/3482 6 9 1,50

Pierguidi Gianluca 06/3438 4 8 2,00

Rossi Diego 06/3437 0 0 0,00


